
Northwest Regional Library
210 LaBree Ave. N
P.O. Box 593
Thief River Falls, MN 56701-0593
Jim Trojanowski, Director
Phone 218-681-1066
trojanowskij@nwrlib.org
www.nwrlib.org

Southeastern Libraries Cooperating

2600 19th St. NW
Rochester, MN 55901-0767
Krista Ross, Executive Director
Phone 507-288-5513
kross@selco.info
www.selco.info
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Viking Library System

1915 W Fir Avenue
Fergus Falls, MN 56537
Erin Smith, Director
Phone 218-739-5286
Fax 218-739-5287
esmith@vikinglibrarysystem.org 
www.viking.lib.mn.us

Great River Regional Library

1300 West St. Germain
St. Cloud, MN 56301-3697
Karen Pundsack, Executive Director
Phone 320-650-2512
Fax 320-650-2556
karenp@grrl.lib.mn.us
www.griver.org

Plum Creek Library System

290 S. Lake Street
P.O. Box 697
Worthington, MN 56187-0697
Phone 507-376-5803
Fax 507-376-9244
www.plumcreeklibrary.org

Kitchigami Regional Library

310 2nd Street North
P.O. Box 84
Pine River, MN 56474-0084
Stephanie Johnson, Director
Phone 218-587-2171
Fax 218-587-4855
johnsons@krls.org
www.krls.org

Lake Agassiz Regional Library

118 5th St S
Moorhead, MN 56560
Liz Lynch, Director
Phone 218-233-3757 Ext. 127
Fax 218-233-7556
lynchl@larl.org
www.larl.org

Metropolitan Library Service Agency

1619 Dayton Ave., Suite 314
St. Paul, MN 55104-6276
Scott Vrieze, Executive Director
Phone 651-645-5731
scott@melsa.org
www.melsa.org

Pioneerland Library System

410 5th St. SW
P.O. Box 327
Willmar, MN 56201-0327
Laurie Ortega, Executive Director
Phone 320-235-6106 Ext.28
Fax 320-214-0187
laurie.ortega@pioneerland.lib.mn.us
www.pioneerland.lib.mn.us

East Central Regional Library

244 South Birch Street
Cambridge, MN 55008-1588
Carla Lydon, Executive Director
Phone 763-689-7390
Fax 763-689-7436
clydon@ecrlib.org
www.ecrlib.org

Traverse des Sioux Library Cooperative

1400 Madison Avenue Suite 628
Mankato, MN 56002-5488
Ann Hokanson, Executive Director
Phone 507-702-3050
Fax 507-625-4049
ahokanson@tds.lib.mn.us
www.tdslib.org

Arrowhead Library System

5528 Emerald Avenue
Mountain Iron, MN 55768-2069
Jim Weikum, Executive Director
Phone 218-741-3840 Ext. 230
Fax 218-748-2171
jim.weikum@alslib.info
www.alslib.info

State Library Services
Minnesota Department of 
Education
1500 Hwy 36 West
Roseville, MN 55113

Jennifer Nelson, 
State Librarian
Phone 651-582-8791
Fax 651-582-8752

jennifer.r.nelson@state.mn.us
http://education.state.mn.us/
MDE/dse/Lib/sls/index.htm

CRPLSA
Council of Regional Public Library System Administrators

Minnesota Regional 
Public Library Systems


